
County LICC Co-Chair(s) Email Phone 

Marsha Androsik, chair marsha.androsik@aiu3.net 412.689.5849 
Betsy Gamza egamza1@pghschools.org 412.532.6212 
Lauren Stuparitz, parent co-chair lestuparitz@gmail.com 412.885.6000 ext. 3184 
Stacey Trocheck strocheck@afit.org 412.757.5549 

Brandi Sieczkowski, co-chair bsieczkowski@iu28.org 
Missi Williams, co-chair mwilliams@aimhmr.net 

Brandi Sieczkowski, co-chair bsieczkowski@iu28.org 724.463.5300 
Missi Williams, co-chair mwilliams@aimhr.net 724.548.3451 

Mary Ann Pleva, chair mpleva@iu08.org 814.695.5643 ext. 1363 
Terri Reasy treasy@iu08.org 814.940.0223 
Theresa Sokira tsokira@iu08.org 814.445.9734 

Kelly Popich kpopich@sasmg.org 814.949.2912 ext. 207 
Julianne Luciano jluciano@iu08.org 814.940.0223 

Sheena Hindman shindman@iu17.org 
Penney Geiss geissp@bradfordco.org 570.265.1760 
Desiree Rockwell desiree.rockwell@guthrie.org 570.268.2518 
Jonathan Shaffer, co-chair jonshaffer@sam-inc.org 570.573.2605 

Patricia Erario, co-chair paerario@buckscounty.org 215.444.2825 
Patricia Quick, co-chair pquick@bucksiu.org 215.348.2940 ext. 1220 

Amy Jacob, co-chair ajacob@iu9.org 814.887.5512 ext. 305 
Laura Kocjancic, co-chair lkocjancic@cemhmr.com 814.772.8016 ext. 160 

Becky Eller beller@ciu20.org 610.515.6553 
Danielle Hagenbuch, parent co-chair crzyjpr@gmail.com 201.218.0480 

Sheila Stevenson smstevenson@centrecountypa.gov 814.355.6786 
Roxann Emigh, co-chair remigh@ciu10.org 814.422.3572 

Bedford/Somerset LICC 

Allegheny/Pittsburgh LICC 

Armstrong/Indiana LICC 

Beaver LICC 

Centre LICC 

Carbon/Monroe/Pike LICC 

Cambria LICC 

Bucks LICC 

Bradford/Sullivan/Tioga LICC 

Berks LICC 
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County LICC Co-Chair(s) Email Phone 

Michelle Davis, chair mdavis@chesco.org 610.344.5965 
Stacy Barno, chair sbarno@chesco.org 484.889.2047 
Besty Vassallo, co-chair bvassallo@phmc.org 

Paula Hanna phanna@clarioncounty.gov 814.226.4000 ext. 1373 
Sandy Clark, co-chair sclark@riu6.org 814.226.7103 ext. 5119 

Jennifery Caylor, co-chair jcaylor@sam-inc.org 
Roxann Emigh, co-chair remigh@ciu10.org 814.422.3572 
Christy McMillen cmcmillen@jcheadstart.com 
Heather Kleber hkleber@ccc-j.com 814.571.5100 ext. 341 

Roxann Emigh, co-chair remigh@ciu10.org 814.422.3572 
Beth Malone bmalone@joinder.org 570.326.7895 

Columbia/Montour/ Snyder/Union LICC Danielle Mendez dmendez@cmsu.org 570.275.6080 

Barb Clark bclark@co.crawford.pa.us 814.724.8380 
Susan Uzelac susan_uzelac@iu5.org 814.734.8405 

Cumberland/Perry/Dauphin LICC Amy Reed amreed@cumberlandcountypa.gov 

Tammy Jolaoso, co-chair tjolaoso@phmc.org 610.713.2129 
Heather Collins, co-chair hcollins@dciu.org 
Patricia Bell, co-chair pbell@dciu.org 

Jess Przybylski, co-chair jprzybylski@eriecountypa.gov 814.451.7252 
Vivien Gambill, co-chair vivien.gambill@yahoo.com 
Emily Manino, co-chair emily_manino@iu5.org 

Allison Van Nosdeln, co-chair avannosdeln@privateindustrycouncil.com 
Walinda Nicholson, co-chair walindafaith@gmail.com 
Danielle Paschke daniellepaschke@fcbha.org 

Fayette LICC 

Erie LICC 

Delaware LICC 

Crawford LICC 

Clinton LICC 

Clearfield/Jefferson LICC 

Clarion LICC 

Chester LICC 
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County LICC Co-Chair(s) Email Phone 
Jennifer Retterer, co-chair rettererj@wc-hs.org 814.726.2100 ext. 8421 
Carrie Salapek, co-chair carrie_salapek@iu5.org 814.734.8478 

Jennifer Hawbecker, co-chair jjhawbecker@franklincountypa.gov 717.264.21343 
Lori Bauerline lbauerline@iu12.org 717.624.6463 

Fulton LICC Jennifer Hawbecker, co-chair jjhawbecker@franklincountypa.gov 717.264.21343

Greene LICC Lauren Chambers lachambers@greenecountypa.gov 724.852.5276 

Huntingdon LICC Jessica Confer, chair jconfer@sam-inc.org 717.250.7120 

Allasondra Dixon, co-chair ad@theadvocacyalliance.org 
Melissa Strackbein strackbeinm@lsbhidei.org 
Jessica Chelik chelikj@lsbhidei.org 570.346.5741 ext. 1562 
Mary Thorne, co-chair mthorne@friendshiphousepa.org 

Amy Fisher, co-chair amyfisher@thearclancleb.org 717.475.2590 
Stephanie McClune, co-chair stephanie_mcclune@iu13.org 717.947.1253 
Angela Schreck, co-chair aschreck@lancastercountypa.gov 717.390.7704 
Amanda Cieri amanda.cieri@lebanoncountypa.gov 717.274.3415 
Danielle Gray dgray@sam-inc.org 717.723.1638 

Jill McDonald jmmcdon@co.butler.pa.us 724.284.5114 
Heather Pate hpate@lawrencecountypa.gov 
Melissa Hollen melissa.hollen@mcbhc.org 724.662.1550 
Tracy Bordelon, chair tracy.bordelon@miu4.org 

Dr. Catherine Nelson, co-chair nelsonc@cliu.org 610.769.4111 ext. 1616 
Dr. Susan White whites@cliu.org 610.769.4111 ext. 1626 
Lena Sirmans lenasirmans@lehighcounty.org 610.782.3043 
Jessica Weitknecht jweitknecht@northamptoncounty.org 610.829.4757 
Julie Taylor, co-chair jcreed03@yahoo.com 
Becky Eller beller@ciu20.org 610.515.6553

Lehigh/Northampton LICC 

Lawrence/Butler/Mercer LICC 

Lancaster/Lebanon LICC 

Lackawanna/ Susquehanna LICC 

Franklin LICC 

Forest/Warren LICC 
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County LICC Co-Chair(s) Email Phone 
Ashley Williams ashley.williams@luzernecounty.org 570.831.7281 
Kristine Nocito, co-chair kristinenocito@earlyinterventionprofessionals.com 570.760.4377 
Kaleina Simon, co-chair kaleina.simon@gmail.com 570.574.2146 

Lycoming LICC Beth Malone bmalone@joinder.org 570.326.7895 

Amy Jacob ajacob@iu9.org 814.887.5512 ext. 305 
Tabatha Johnson tjohnson@iu9.org 814.975.1221 

Jessica Confer, co-chair jconfer@sam-inc.org 717.250.7120 
Lis Popp, co-chair epopp@tiu11.org 717.899.7143 

Lisa Richards, co-chair lisa@goldstarrehab.com 215.220.2210 
Lorinda Moyer lmoyer@mciu.org 610.755.9430 
Pam Keddie pamela.keddie@montgomerycountypa.gov 

Northumberland LICC Diane Roman dlroman@norrycopa.net 570.495.2016 

Samantha Rosthauser, co-chair samantha.rosthauser@elwyn.org 445.456.5995 
Stephanie Bey stephanie.bey@phila.gov 215.685.4671 
Marlena Smith, co-chair marlena.smith@phila.gov 215.685.5950 

Ashley Hess hessa@iu29.org 570.544.9131 
Jonathan Shaffer, co-chair jonshaffer@sam-inc.org 570.573.2605

Somerset LICC Theresa Sokira tsokira@iu08.org 814.445.9734 

Deanna Cooke dcooke@co.venango.pa.us 814.432.9701 
Sandy Clark, co-chair sclark@riu6.org 814.226.7103 

Washington LICC Lisa Milan lisa.milan@co.washington.pa.us 

Venango LICC 

Schuylkill LICC 

Philadelphia LICC 

Montgomery LICC 

Mifflin/Juniata LICC 

McKean/Potter LICC 

Luzerne/Wyoming LICC 
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County LICC Co-Chair(s) Email Phone 

Michele Young wcclicc@gmail.com 570.229.6496 
Cindy Matthews cmatthews@waynecountypa.gov 570.253.9200 
Leann Wash, co-chair lwash@waynecountypa.gov 570.253.9200 

Debi McKeever, co-chair dmckeever@westmorelandcountypa.gov 
Michele Hawk, co-chair mhawk@westmorelandcountypa.gov 

Lori Bauerline lbauerline@iu12.org 717.624.6463 
Kerry Miller klmiller@yorkcountypa.gov 717.771.9893 
Kelly Fox kfox@iu12.org 717.624.6451 

York/Adams LICC 

Westmoreland LICC 

Wayne LICC 
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